Ligaleiter:

Landesliga Siid Luftpistole 2022-2023
Setzliste fur den 5. Wettkampf am 27.11.2022

Raisch, Oliver Feldklirrenstral3e 4 72649 Wolfschlugen Tel.: 0151-17385050 Fax: - Ligaleiter_BLN@t-online.de

Verein

SGi Ennetach 1

SV Onstmettingen 1

SGi Buhl 1

SV Unterhausen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Schaich, Enrico
Rau, Lioudmila
Uhl, Melanie
Rau, Natalie
Fischer, Silke
Schaich, Eugen
Bleicher, Jakob
Kleiner, Florian
Orlik, Walter

Alber, Bernd

Haasis, Eberhard Ernst

Vincon, Michael

Uberall, Hans-Jirgen

Wissmann, Helmut
Krohn, Uwe

Honle, Frank
Raidt, Michael
Nicklaus, Eric
Frank, Thiemo
Raidt, Hubert
Muller, Matthias
Peisert, Evelin
Koschtjan, Achim
Honle, Klaus

Pedan, Kostiantyn
Schenk, Albrecht

2022

372,00
353,00

0,00
351,75
346,75
354,75
345,00
336,00
334,00

365,00
358,75
357,00
339,50
338,00
352,33

359,75
366,75
352,00
342,25
338,00
327,50
336,70
320,30
333,00

355,25
364,25

Aktuell

370,00
354,00
349,50
348,33
347,50
347,25
345,00
336,00
336,00

362,00
359,50
352,25
345,67
342,00
339,33

361,25
359,75
347,75
343,50
338,00
338,00
336,70
325,00
316,50

360,00
359,75

342
351
351
345

329

362
358
343
342

341
360

357
347

322
321

366
359

350
334
351
350

343

366
359
356

338
329

368
360
350

328
312

348
367

371

352
360
338
348

361
360
354
341

348
361
363
345
346

344

365
355

369
354
354

350
346

359
361
356
354
346

356
359
349
341

332

361
358



Verein

SV Unterhausen 1

SV Nordstetten 1

SV Wilflingen 1

SV Bosingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schitze, Sandra
Bader, Karl

Maier, Johann
Schitze, Achmed
Langhammer, Walter
Karavasiliou, Kosmas
Jasny, Oliver

Tust, Michael
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Drescher, Thomas
Pfeffer, Matthias
Wohlfarth, Christina
Strobel, Ralf
Schiller, Michael
Gunkel, Oliver
Koch, Angelika
Schneiderhan, Frank
Adam, Sven
Schilotter, Jorg
Schumann, Ralf
Kienzle, ElImar
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Unger, Nikolai
Traub, Marcel
Kappeler, Jamie
Miller, Andreas
MeRmer, Kai
Konig, Alexander
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Jool}, Siegfried
Wolf, Corbinian
Wolf, Carmen
Roller, Markus
Wolf, Constantin
Weber, Rainer

O omommwm

2022

357,67
348,00
355,25
339,00
339,00

0,00
336,67
343,00

352,00
347,33
353,00
357,00
354,00
345,00
333,50
329,00
327,33
301,00

0,00

0,00

365,57
354,40
356,86
356,29
351,71

0,00

355,50
349,00
354,00

0,00
358,60
350,20

Aktuell

351,50
348,00
342,25
340,67
339,00
338,50
336,67
336,00

359,00
358,25
353,00
353,00
349,50
345,00
333,50
329,25
327,33
301,00

0,00

0,00

362,50
362,25
355,75
355,75
351,25

0,00

368,00
359,50
356,50
348,50
347,25
342,33

336
315

345

359
370

340
359

324

365
362
356
355
352

368
364

354
342
332

340
348

332

361
364

360
364

336

351
373
356
354
352

368

369

355
350

346

355
359

356
345

356
339

321

367
353
359
357
351

352
358
342
345
358

357

338

336

360
354

356
336

336

367
361
352
357
350

353
355
343
352
337



Verein

SV Bosingen 1

SV Giessen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

E Wolf, Andreas

Reischmann, Daniel
Kimpfler, Stephan
Popp, Vinzenz
Popp, Konrad
Wieschalla, Florian
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2022

347,00

357,00
358,86
349,57
344,00
344,29

Aktuell

339,00

356,00
352,75
347,75
344,25
340,50

357
350
343
342
339

339

353
347
351
344
338

355
354
342
352
343

359
360
355
339
342



